ROUTE STOPS REPORT 9/13/2022
Ordered by Route

Route: R/'S1AM ROSS SULLIVAN BusM1806

Route: R/S4 AM ROSS SULLIVAN BusM7640

TIME

LOCATION

7:47 AM
7:49 AM
7:51 AM
7:52 AM
7:53 AM
7:54 AM
7:55 AM
7:59 AM
8:02 AM
8:03 AM
8:05 AM
8:07 AM
8:11 AM
8:14 AM
8:20AM
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W CAMP MCDONALD RD@N DALE AVE

511 W CAMP MCDONALD RD (FLOWER GARDEN)/140!
E OAKTON ST @ N FORREST AVE

E OAKTON ST @ N STRATFORD RD

E OAKTON ST @ N DRURY LN

WINDSOR DR & NORTH CARLYLE

EOLIVE ST @ N DRURY LN

MIDDLE OF BRANDENBERRY AT CURVE IN LOT/2431
FLOWER GARDEN DAY CARE

3 SCHOENBECK RD

W CLARENDON ST @ N DALE AVE

DALE AVE @ DORSET ST

LANCASTER AVE @ FRANKIE CT

ARLINGTON GLEN P/U AT POOL

ROSS-SULLIVAN BUS ZONE

Route: R/'S2 AM ROSS SULLIVAN BusM1758

SCHOENBECK RD@CREST HILL DR
CREST HILL DR @ SCHOENBECK RD
SCHOENBECK RD @ PERIWINKLE WAY
PIN OAK LN @ PERIWINKLE WAY
MEADOW RIDGE LN @ SCHOENBECK RD
KINDERCARE ON SCHOENBECK RD
SCHOENBECK RD @ RUSSETWOOD CT
KINGSPORT DR @ LONGTREE DR
BRIARWOOD DR @ CAPTAINSLN
LONGTREE DR @ VERA LN

LONGTREE DR @ LONGTREE LN
LONGTREE DR @ BRIARWOOD DR
GARDEN LN @ HIGHLAND DR

TWILIGHT LN @ CRIMSON DR

PEACE DR @ ROSE LN

WILLOWBROOK DR @ TANGLEWOOD DR
WILLOWBROOK DR @ WEEPING WILLOW DR
WILLOWBROOK DR @ SHADY TREE LN

PEAR TREE LN @ HONEY SUCKLE DR

HONEY SUCKLE DR @ WEEPING WILLOW DR
WEEPING WILLOW DR @ TANGLEWOOD DR
WEEPING WILLOW DR @ RIDGEFIELD LN
EQUESTRIAN & PLEASANT RUN/544 PLEASANT RUN

TIME LOCATION

7:43 AM
1 7:44 AM
2 7:45 AM
3 7:46 AM
4 7:48 AM
5 7:50 AM
6 7:50 AM
7 7:51 AM
8 7:52 AM
9 7:54 AM
10 7:56 AM
11  7:58 AM
12 8.01AM
13 8:.02AM
14 804 AM
15 8:.06 AM
16 8.07AM
17 8:.09 AM
18 810AM 1039 PEAR TREE LN
19 812AM
20 812AM
21 812AM
22 814AM
23 815AM
24  820AM

ROSS-SULLIVAN BUS ZONE

Route: RIS3 AM ROSS SULLIVAN BusM1636

TIME

LOCATION

7:58 AM
7:59 AM
8:01 AM
8:02 AM
8:05 AM
8:06 AM
8:09 AM
8:12 AM
8:13 AM
8:13AM
8:15AM
8:20 AM
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403 ELMHURST RD

601 ELMHURST RD.

7W PALATINE FRONTAGE ROAD

N MAPLE ST @ E KENILWORTH AVE
HILLCREST DR @ HILL CT
HILLCREST DR @ OWEN ST

204 ELMHURST RD

ELMHURST RD @ HAWTHORNE PL
EUCLID AVE @ W WIMBOLTON DR
W EUCLID AVE @ W WIMBOLTON DR W ENT.
OLD ORCHARD CC @ BUTTERNUT LN
ROSS-SULLIVAN BUS ZONE

TIME LOCATION

1 7:57 AM CORNELL AVE@CORNELL CT

2 7:59 AM CORNELL AVE @ MARK LN

3 8:.01 AM MARK LN@ELIZABETH VIP APARTMENTS
4 8:03 AM MARK LN @ COREY LN

5 8:06 AM E SUFFIELD DR @ N PHELPSAVE

6 8:07 AM E SUFFIELD DR @ N FORREST LN

7 8:09 AM E SUFFIELD DR @ N STRATFORD RD

8 8:11 AM E SUFFIELD DR @ N DRURY LN

9 8:12 AM E CANTERBURY DR @ N WILSHIRE LN
10 814AM E CANTERBURY DR @ N FORREST LN
11  820AM ROSS-SULLIVAN BUS ZONE

Route: R/S5AM ROSS SULLIVAN BusM5111

TIME LOCATION

1 8:02 AM 107 W PALATINE RD

2 8:02 AM 103 W. PALATINE ROAD

3 8:03 AM 7W PALATINE FRONTAGE ROAD

4 8:04 AM 708 SPRUCE DR

5 8:06 AM 697 GLENDALE DR

6 8:09 AM N SCHOOL ST @ E MARION AVE

7 8:11 AM 110 WHEELING RD -LAST HOUSE ON OLIVE RD
8 8:12 AM OWEN ST @ E CLARENDON ST

9 8:13AM E CLARENDON ST @ N SCHOOL ST
10 8:14AM E CLARENDON ST @ N MAPLE AVE
11 816 AM 110 CAMP MCDONALD RD

12 820AM ROSS-SULLIVAN BUS ZONE

Route: R/IS6 AM ROSS SULLIVAN BUsM6990

TIME LOCATION

7:51 AM 805 SCHOENBECK RD

7:52 AM SCHOENBECK RD. @ ANN CT

7:54 AM N SILVER LAKE RD @ E PALATINE FRONTAGE RD
7:56 AM N LAKE ARLINGTON DR @ E HUNTER DR

7:58 AM N LAKE ARLINGTON DR @ E WALDEN LN

7:58 AM E WALDEN LN @ N OAKWOOD DR

7:59 AM 2020 N OAKWOOD DR

8:01 AM N MAPLELN @ELILACTER

8:03 AM ELILACTER @ E JONQUIL TER

10 8:.04AM E JONQUIL TER @ E ROSEHILL DR

11 8.05AM E ROSEHILL DR@N CHERRY HILL DR@LILAC TER
12 8.07AM N WINDSOR DR @ E JONQUIL CIR

13  8:.08 AM E CRABTREE DR @ N DRURY LN

14 810AM N DRURY LN @ EWAVERLY DR

15 811AM N FORREST LN @ PEACHTREE LN

16 813AM N WATERMAN @ HARBOUR DR

17  820AM ROSS-SULLIVAN BUS ZONE
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Route: R/S7 AM ROSS SULLIVAN (BusM1810

Route: R/IS9 AM ROSS SULLIVAN (BusM1501

303 E PALATINE ROAD
SWHEELING RD @ LONSDALE RD
LONSDALE RD @ OWEN PL

OWEN PL @ LANFORD LN

E SCHOOL LN @ OWEN PL

E SCHOOL LN @ LANFORD LN
MARBERRY DR@COMPTON LN

SSCHOOL LN @ LONSDALE RD

OWEN PL @ TULLY PL

TULLY PL @ SSCHOOL LN

HAWTHORNE PL@CHESTER LN@BROOK RD
HAWTHORNE PL @ SMAPLELN

E CAMP MCDONALD RD @ N SCHOOL ST

OWEN ST. & MARION AVE.
N PINE ST @ W OLIVE AVE
W OLIVEAVE @ E CIRCLE AVE
SCHOENBECK RD @ DORSET ST

CAMP MCDONALD RD@PICADILLY CIR/COLONY CO

104 ELMHURST RD/105 ELMHURST ROAD
ELM ST @ N PARKWAY
W KENILWORTH AVE @ N ELMHURST RD

W RIDGE AVE @ ELM ST
VIOLA LN & ELM ST/703 ELM STREET

TIME LOCATION
1 7:32 AM
2 7:36 AM
3 7:37 AM
4 7:38 AM
5 7:39 AM
6 7:40 AM
7 7:41 AM
8 7:43 AM 15S MAPLE LANE
9 7:44 AM
10 7:46 AM
11 7:47AM
12 7:47AM
13 7:48 AM
14 7:50 AM 1400 ELMHURST
15 7:51AM
16 7:53AM OWEN ST@OLIVE ST
17 7:54 AM
18 7:57AM
19 T7:58 AM
20 801AM
21 8.03AM
22  804AM
23 806 AM
24  8.08 AM
25 8:.09AM 2W RIDGE AVE
26 811AM
27 811AM
28 813AM

ROSS-SULLIVAN BUS ZONE

Route: R/IS8 AM ROSS SULILLAN 0BusM1502

ROSS-SULLIVAN BUS ZONE
WILDWOOD DRW @ LYNNBROOK DR
WILDWOOD DR N @ SHERWOOD DR
WILDWOOD DR N @ STONEGATEDRE
SWILDWOOD DR@E STONEGATE DR

EQUESTRIAN DR @ SHIGHGOAL DR
EQUESTRIAN DR @ W PADDOCK DR
EQUESTRIAN DR @ W HIGHGOAL DR
PLEASANT RUN DR@LONGACRE LN
WHEELING RD @ JEFFERSON CT

WALZ CT@PALATINE FRONTAGE RD

N SCHOOL ST @ KENNETH AVE

N SCHOOL ST @ ROBERT AVE
ANDOVER DR @ ESSEX ST

ESSEX ST @ E PALATINE FRONTAGE RD

E PALATINE FRONTAGE RD @ DERBY SHIRE LN

DERBYSHIRE LN @ ANDOVER DR
ROSS-SULLIVAN BUS ZONE

TIME LOCATION
7:50 AM
1 7:52 AM
2 7:54 AM
3 7:55 AM
4 7:57 AM
5 7:58 AM 4 GLENBROOK DR
6 7:59 AM
7 8:00 AM
8 8:00 AM
9 8:02 AM
10 8:06 AM
11  8:.08 AM
12 8:.09 AM
13 810AM
14 812AM
15 814AM
16 814AM
17 816 AM
18 8:20AM

TIME

LOCATION

7:51 AM
7:53 AM
7:54 AM
7:55 AM
7:57 AM
8:01 AM
8:01 AM
8:04 AM
8:06 AM
8:07 AM
8:09 AM
811 AM
8:12 AM
8:13 AM
8:13AM
8:15AM
8:16 AM
8:20 AM
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ROSS-SULLIVAN BUS ZONE

107 W PALATINE RD

E PALATINE RD @ GLENDALE DR
FIRST STOP SIGN AT SANDPEBBLE DR
SANDPEBBLE AT SANDSTONE DR.

904 ELMHURST RD

ELMHURST RD @ PLEASANT RUN DR
ELMHURST & SFORUMS

DRAKE TER @ OAK AVE

DRAKE TER @ PROSPECT DR
ELEANOR DR @ MAPLE LN

MAPLE LN @ PROSPECT DR

1010 ELMHURST RD( GREEN MAILBOX)
914 ELMHURST RD

904 ELMHURST RD

WILDWOOD DR E @ LYNNBROOK DR
WILDWOOD DR E @ STONEGATEDRE
ROSS-SULLIVAN BUS ZONE

Route: RS 10 AM RS-10 SPED AIDE Bus: V0009 W/C

TIME

LOCATION

7:51 AM
7:56 AM
8:01 AM
8:04 AM
8:11 AM
8:16 AM
8:20 AM
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ROSS-SULLIVAN BUS ZONE

993 SHADY TREE LANE

1145 PLEASANT RUN DR

1200 SFORUMS CT

ARLINGTON GLEN P/U AT POOL
10/12 Prospect Court
ROSS-SULLIVAN BUSZONE



